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LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS WANDA J

WILLIAMS KENNETH LA

1486/198 3/09/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS WANDA J

WILLIAMS KENNETH LA
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000049539 Mobile Home 04/01/2024

32344 M H 411 09/30/2014

2024HX Base Yr

1022 SW JAFUS AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0801 02 2,085 119.0000 65.45 136,463 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MH/NOTITLE  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 2024 1,620 42,412

USP 1,328 35 2024 465 12,174

2,948 2,085 54,585

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=70,20] S27 E60 N27 W60 $
USP=[YR=2024;ORIG=90,47] S16 E56 N43 W16 S27 W40 $
.

BAS
2024

27

60

27

60

USP
202416

56

43

16

27

40

1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 28 28 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,500

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 30 360.00 UT 6.00 6.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,160

6 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

17,160

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 00 0.00 0.00 9.61 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 67,270

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,800

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 70,000


